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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/26/10 02:09 PM

01
02

0301
0302
0303
0401
0402
1301
1302
1303
1304

Burton 1
Burton 2
Burton 3
Clayton Twp 1
Clayton Twp 2
Flushing Twp 1
Flushing Twp 2
Flushing Twp 3
Flushing Twp 4

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
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GENESEE COUNTY, MICHIGAN OFFICIA
2010 FEBRUARY REGULAR ELECTION
FEBRUARY 23, 2010
WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT
19,801 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR 1

01
02

0401
0402

Clayton Twp 1
Clayton Twp 2

Republican (REP)
Democratic (DEM)

WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

67 57.26 03 = OVER VOTES
50 42.74 04 = UNDER VOTES
03 04
0 485
0 499

CLAYTON TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

VOTE FOR 1
01 =
02 =
03 = Rod Shumaker (NPA)
04 =

Brian E. Sepanak (REP)
Michael V. Ahearne (DEM)

Larry J. Widigan (NPA)

WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

499 45.86

180 16.54 05 = WRITE-IN
291 26.75 06 = OVER VOTES
118 10.85 07 = UNDER VOTES
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0401 Clayton Twp 1 239 78 158 60 0 0 8
0402 Clayton Twp 2 260 102 133 58 0 2 3
WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
CLAYTON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
VOTE FOR 2
01 = Christopher Gehringer (REP) 391 19.19
02 = Heath Lorincz (REP) 154 7.56 08 = Dale R. Jones (NPA)
03 = Tamara Kapraun (DEM) 393 19.29 09 = Vicki 0"Neil (NPA)
04 = Richard Tesner (DEM) 317 15.56 10 = Erik VonBrockdorff (NPA)
05 = Bradley H. Anthony (NPA) 114 5.60 11 = WRITE-IN
06 = Rick Caruso (NPA) 180 8.84 12 = OVER VOTES
07 = Mike Crockett (NPA) 147 7.22 13 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
0401 Clayton Twp 1 208 81 185 165 66 71 60 86 45 45 0 2
0402 Clayton Twp 2 183 73 208 152 48 109 87 64 32 69 0 0
WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
FLUSHING TOWNSHIP RECALL
VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES 1,136 66.47 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = NO 573 33.53 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04
1301 Flushing Twp 1 224 146 0] 0]
1302 Flushing Twp 2 219 139 0] 1
1303 Flushing Twp 3 431 140 0 1
1304 Flushing Twp 4 262 148 0 2
WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
ATHERTON SCHOOLS PROPOSAL
VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES 271 38.39 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = NO 435 61.61 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04
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0301 Burton 1 129 136 1 1
0302 Burton 2 66 101 0 1
0303 Burton 3 76 198 0 1
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